
PriceList
2024

open house
ever yd ay

Rp. .000.000

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Rp.

Type PriceNo. LB/LT

Alyssa

Foresta

Fressia

41 /81
(6x13,5)

80/81

65/81
(6x13,5))

65/120
(8x15)

65/120
(8x15)

80/152
(8x19)

(8x15)

2 1

3 2

2 2

2 2

2 1

2+1 1+1

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

1.238 .000.000

1.261 .000.000

1.392

1.392

1.741

.000.000

.000.000

.000.000

.000.000

.000.000

9

10

Ruko 2 LT

Ruko 3 LT

2

2

96/48

(4x12)

(4x12)
144/48

Rp. 1.578 .000.000

Rp. 2.087.000.000

887

4+1

195/207
(9x23)

Ixia

Ixia Attic

New Linea 

Montana
3+1 3+1

135/120
2.108

Fontana
3+1

3.269


